
Картинг 

 

1. Архименко Михаил Иванович 

2. Баширов Асим Хабилевич 

3. Болков Дмитрий Сергеевич 

4. Волков Владислав Владимирович 

5. Жмакин Павел Юрьевич 

6. Исаева Анна Александровна 

7. Капустин Кирилл Алексеевич 

8. Капустин Глеб Алексеевич 

9. Каталиков Артем Витальевич 

10. Кишко Никита Алексеевич 

11. Косых Елизавета Юрьевна 

12. Лысенко Анастасия Васильевна 

13. Марченко Илья Сергеевич 

14. Миронова Виктория Андреевна 

15. Негреев Лев Владимирович 

16. Нечуняева Елизавета Олеговна 

17. Никитевич Вероника Никитична 

18. Петрухин Данил Александрович 

19. Сазонов Алексей Алексеевич 

20. Сигарев Роман Дмитриевич 

21. Степанов Илья Александрович 

22. Фанаков Артем Денисович 

23. Чабаев Владимир Максимович 

24. Шальков Данил Андреевич 

25. Шилов Владимир Александрович 

 

 

 

 



Волейбол 

1. Азнабаева Регина Андреевна 

2. Аникин Данил Николаевич 

3. Болков Дмитрий Сергеевич 

4. Исаева Катерина Евгеньевна 

5. Корев Ярослав Дмитриевич 

6. Косых Елизавета Юрьевна 

7. Котелкова Яна Владимировна 

8. Лисовская Елизавета Евгеньевна 

9. Окладников Данил Сергеевич 

10. Окладникова Анастасия Олеговна 

11. Пермяков Антон Иванович 

12. Репин Артем Александрович 

13. Сыродоев Павел Игоревич 

 

1. Азнабаева Рената Андреевна 

2. Барсемова Ангелина Ивановна 

3. Вишнякова Софья Николаевна 

4. Горбатова Софья Александровна 

5. Завищаная Екатерина Ивановна 

6. Ковалёв Владимир Александрович 

7. Кокаулина Юлия Сергеевна 

8. Крапоткина Валерия Дмитриевна 

9. Лысенко Анастасия Васильевна 

10. Пермякова Маргарита Ивановна 

11. Рубцова Галина Сергеевна 

 

1. Имомназаров Собиржон Солихджонович 

2. Оськин Артем Алексеевич 



3. Толстикова Дарья Евгеньевна 

4. Чабаев Владимир Максимович 

 

Театр 
 

1. Архименко Михаил Иванович 

2. Баширов Асим Хабилевич 

3. Беломестнова Виктория Максимовна 

4. Галактионов Егор Денисович 

5. Гасанова Людмила Ильгаровна 

6. Капустин Кирилл Алексеевич 

7. Капустин Глеб Алексеевич 

8. Маликова Сокина Алексеевна 

9. Никитевич Вероника Никитична 

10. Сертакова Екатерина Андреевна 

11. Филончик Михаил Андреевич 

12. Хорешев Назар Григорьевич 

13. Хорешев Захар Григорьевич 

14. Цукерман Ангелина Петровна 

15. Янкович Олег Евгеньевич 

 

 

  

1. Азнабаева Регина Андреевна 

2. Андриенко Анна Ивановна 

3. Аникин Данил Николаевич 

4. Бутылова Дарина Алексеевна 

5. Васильева Яна Ивановна 

6. Косых Елизавета Юрьевна 

7. Котелкова Светлана Владимировна 



8. Кулакова Елизавета Константиновна 

9. Лапшова Валентина Сергеевна 

10. Лисовская Елизавета Евгеньевна 

11. Маликова Сокина Алексеевна 

12. Петлина Ульяна Денисовна 

13. Пискунова Александра Николаевна 

14. Трусова Валерия Владимировна 

  

 

1. Азнабаева Регина Андреевна 

2. Азнабаева Рената Андреевна 

3. Астапова Виктория Александровна 

4. Борисова Софья Михайловна 

5. Васильева Яна Ивановна 

6. Карпекина Кира Алексеевна 

7. Сотникова Алина Владимировна 

8 Малыш Алина Дмитриевна 

9 Окладникова Анастасия Олеговна 

10 Рудяк Мария Дмитриевна 

 

1. Азизова Замира Дустмуродовна 

2. Берестюк Маргарита Тимуровна 

3. Болков Дмитрий Сергеевич 

4. Волков Владислав Владимирович 

5. Ворошилов Артём Вячеславович 

6. Воскобоев Артём Владимирович 

7. Евтихеев Николай Николаевич 

8. Клещенок Матвей Андреевич 

9. Кондратьев Илья Дмитриевич 



10. Кумратов Лука Витальевич 

11. Курдюков Александр Андреевич 

12. Лепешкин Павел Владимирович 

13. Марченко Илья Сергеевич 

14. Милованов Максим Леонидович 

15. Мохова Софья Гошгаровна 

16. Негреев Лев Владимирович 

17. Петрова Ева Денисовна 

18. Распопин Константин Владимирович 

19. Степанов Илья Александрович 

20. Султанбеков Илья Владимирович 

21. Чернавин Никита Владимирович 

22. Шальков Данил Андреевич 

23. Шилкин Сергей Владимирович 

24. Шудряков Родион Евгеньевич 

25. Щеголихин Егор Андреевич 

26. Янкович Михаил Александрович 

 

Плавание 

 

1. Азнабаева Регина Андреевна 

2. Акулов Ярослав Русланович 

3. Баширов Асим Хабилевич 

4. Беломестнов Никита Максимович 

5. Васильева Яна Ивановна 

6. Гасанова Людмила Ильгаровна 

7. Карпекина Кира Алексеевна 

8. Коновальцев Евгений Игоревич 

9. Косых Елизавета Юрьевна 



10. Лапшова Валентина Сергеевна 

11. Маликова Сокина Алексеевна 

12. Марченко Илья Сергеевич 

13. Никитевич Вероника Никитична 

14. Окладникова Анастасия Олеговна 

15. Пермяков Антон Иванович 

16. Пермякова Маргарита Ивановна 

17. Петрухин Данил Александрович 

18. Пискунова Александра Николаевна 

19. Сазонов Алексей Алексеевич 

20. Сигарев Роман Дмитриевич 

21. Соснина Лилия Витальевна 

22. Тарасова Алёна Ивановна 

23. Толстикова Дарья Евгеньевна 

24. Цукерман Ангелина Петровна 

 

1. Абасева Елена Михайловна 

2. Бака Дарья Александровна 

3. Корев Ярослав Дмитриевич 

4. Котелкова Яна Владимировна 

5. Лысенко Анастасия Васильевна 

6. Петрухин Данил Александрович 

7. Святенко Виктория Олеговна 

8. Сыродоев Павел Игоревич 

 


